# 900255776 05/21/2013

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	12/31/2012

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Walco International, Inc.		12/31/2012	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL, INC.		
Street Address:	822 7TH ST., SUITE 740		
City:	GREELEY		
State/Country:	COLORADO		
Postal Code:	80631		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: COLORADO		

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3245245	MINERAL MAX

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9703480457

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 9703480456

Email: joel.funk@animalhealthinternational.com

Correspondent Name: JOEL M FUNK

Address Line 1: 760 WHALERS WAY, B-101

Address Line 4: FORT COLLINS, COLORADO 80525

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOEL M FUNK
Signature:	/JOEL M FUNK/
Date:	05/21/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=DE Certificate of Merger#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005031 FRAME: 0855 D \$40.00 3245245

Delaware

PAGE 1

# The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF MERGER, WHICH MERGES:

"AMERICAN LIVESTOCK AND PET SUPPLY, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

"ANIMAL HEALTH HOLDINGS, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,
"WALCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A DELAWARE CORPORATION,

WITH AND INTO "ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL, INC." UNDER THE NAME OF "ANIMAL HEALTH INTERNATIONAL, INC.", A CORPORATION ORGANIZED AND EXISTING UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF COLORADO, AS RECEIVED AND FILED IN THIS OFFICE THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2012, AT 12:33 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF MERGER IS THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2012, AT 11:59 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE KENT COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

5268712 8100M

121407200

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

RECORDED: 05/21/2013

DATE: 01-02-13

AUTHENT\[CATION: 0110639

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK REEL: 005031 FRAME: 0856